
January 25, 2026

1st 157 Ronja Wurcker

1st 191 Indy Deavoll

2nd 202 Hazel Saunders +0:04.89

3rd 149 Martina Janecka +0:25.21

1st 211 Kaiyah Ritani

2nd 129 Ava Baker +0:04.38

3rd 151 Maddy Hyland +0:04.66

4th 152 Edie Clark +0:18.27

5th 190 Lucia Deavoll +0:43.88

1st 204 Tayla Burt

2nd 170 Nadia Everett +0:09.50

3rd 177 Emily Christmas +0:16.12

1st 132 Jimmy Carling

2nd 991 Emmerson Wilken +0:04.57

3rd 160 James Sawyer +0:06.10

4th 173 Camille Bordes +0:10.03

5th 181 Shakar Yakthumda +0:11.87

6th 178 Blair Christmas +0:12.47

7th 208 Rod Meeley +0:13.43

8th 148 Leigh Henness +0:13.63

9th 154 Jamie Turner +0:15.85

10th 128 Adam Whitelaw +0:16.37

11th 163 Francisco Barrios +0:21.25

12th 134 Matthew Dobson +0:22.30

13th 171 Glenn Everett +0:23.05

14th 156 Paul Sherman +0:28.23

15th 185 Omar Contreas +0:29.27

16th 186 Alvaro Barros +0:32.10

17th 184 Andres Contreras +0:33.52

18th 193 Paul Vlietstra +0:33.85

19th 206 Matthew Barton +0:40.08

20th 209 Pete McGnarly +0:45.95



January 25, 2026

21st 158 Brook Peters +1:23.60

1st 182 Fabien Cousinié

2nd 199 Agustin Viola +0:05.40

3rd= 139 Heath Brauer +0:10.05

3rd= 187 Felix Bur +0:10.05

5th 200 Mateos Facundo +0:11.25

6th 140 Logan Mills +0:14.25

7th 131 Andy Cowling +0:14.82

8th 201 George Chapman +0:15.03

9th 207 Richie Porter +0:15.18

10th 141 Riley Williamson +0:18.50

11th 210 Kyle Mansfield +0:23.65

12th 136 Jurriën Rijlaarsdam +0:26.78

13th 180 Ross Taylor +0:29.40

14th 179 Cameron Williams +0:31.00

15th 137 Andrew Jenkins +0:32.25

16th 176 Tom Bailey +0:32.55

17th 188 Vicente Contreras +0:36.42

18th 135 Daniel Milne +0:40.15

1st 183 Sonny Deavoll

2nd 145 Romeo Decadi +0:02.99

3rd 150 Brody Hyland +0:05.05

4th 153 Torben Clark +0:05.76

5th 175 Eddie Anderson +0:28.85

6th 194 Levi Coulson +0:32.33

7th 172 Lewis Wingate +0:57.38

8th 133 Mackenzie Carling +1:19.63

9th 195 Charlie Coulson +1:32.11

159 Harry Hoggson

1st 130 Sam Lawrence

2nd 168 Dexter Lock +0:00.80

3rd 169 Matthew Wallace +0:01.23

4th 174 Jake Coulson +0:02.11

5th 164 Mac Gray +0:02.40

6th 165 Colton Boardman +0:05.37

7th 146 Quinn Ravenwood +0:05.46



January 25, 2026

8th 142 Eddie Green +0:05.90

9th 205 Reece Everett +0:06.61

10th 155 Hamish Sherman +0:07.01

11th 147 Archer Henness +0:07.03

12th 198 Marko Huvver +0:12.78

13th 167 Lakyn Lock +0:17.53

14th 189 Phoenix Deavoll +0:18.54

15th 166 Jordey Surrey +0:21.83

16th 143 Ted Ceci +0:22.23

17th 161 Eli Latham +0:26.78

18th 196 Tyler Petersen +0:30.13

19th 197 Aiden Petersen +0:32.48

20th 138 Rhys Steele +0:37.08

21st 203 Jonty Mandel +0:42.73

22nd 162 Xavier Crotty +0:44.08

23rd 126 Fynn Patty +0:51.65

144 Angelo Decadi

1st 999 Sweep Sweep


